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When local altimeter not received, procedure NA.

Rwy 20 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

RNAV (GPS) Y RWY 20.

per NM to 4500; if unable to meet climb gradient, see

Missed approach requires minimum climb of 318 feet 

continue climb-in-hold to 6600.
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